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Sydney-Whitney Pier

Residential Polling Division Index

25 Xavier Dr, Sydney 044 43

320 Alexandra St, Sydney 045 43

16 St Anthony Dr, Sydney 046 43

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Sydney-Whitney Pier - Street Key

Abbey Lane  Sydney 6 034 Mixed10 38

Acadia Dr  Sydney 5 021 Mixed62 24

Admiralty Crt  Sydney 2 026 Mixed28 30

Ainsley St  Sydney 47 022 Mixed77 25

Ainsley St  Sydney 95 021 Odd95 24

Alexandra St  Sydney 27 033 Odd67 37

Alexandra St  Sydney 44 034 Even132 38

Alexandra St  Sydney 105 039 Odd301 43

Alexandra St  Sydney 148 035 Even222 39

Alexandra St  Sydney 323 036 Mixed395 40

Alexandra St  Sydney 398 037 Even446 41

Alexandra St  Sydney 423 040 Mixed618 44

Alexandra St  Sydney 622 041 Mixed701 45

Amelia St  Sydney 4 010 Mixed79 13

Amelia St  Sydney 52 011 Even52 14

Ankerville St  Sydney 1 026 Mixed74 30

April Terr  Sydney 1 004 Odd31 5

Aqmoqewawti    Membertou 28B 2 043 Mixed27 47, 48

Archibald Ave  Sydney 17 030 Mixed70 34

Argosy St  Sydney 8 001 Mixed124 1

Argyle St  Sydney 23 033 Mixed219 37

Argyle St  Sydney 86 034 Even216 38

Armstrong Crt  Sydney 27 011 Odd39 14

Ash St  Sydney 4 018 Mixed33 21

Ashby Rd  Sydney 11 016 Odd135 19

Ashby Rd  Sydney 12 017 Even66 20

Ashby Rd  Sydney 100 015 Even100 18

Ashby Rd  Sydney 149 022 Mixed216 25

Ashby Rd  Sydney 240 021 Mixed330 24

Atlantic St  Sydney 342 024 Even478 27

Atlantic St  Sydney 343 023 Odd435 26

Atlantic St  Sydney 455 022 Odd541 25

Atlantic St  Sydney 488 021 Even540 24

Austin Pl  Sydney 12 009 Mixed24 12

Bay St  Sydney 44 007 Even124 10

Bay St  Sydney 67 005 Odd133 6, 7

Bay St  Sydney 162 008 Mixed223 11

Bay St  Sydney 245 009 Odd251 12

Bayview St  Sydney 10 034 Mixed28 38

Beacon St  Sydney 4 026 Mixed56 30

Beech St  Sydney 14 018 Mixed61 21

Beechwood Cres  Sydney 4 038 Mixed66 42

Beechwood Crt  Sydney 2 038 Mixed5 42

Bell Crt  Sydney 3 032 Mixed26 36

Benson Dr  Sydney 5 040 Mixed89 44
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Bentinck St  Sydney 40 012 Mixed216 15

Bentinck St  Sydney 228 013 Mixed345 16

Bentinck St  Sydney 380 034 Even408 38

Bentinck St  Sydney 395 033 Mixed476 37

Bernard Lind Dr  Sydney 17 024 Odd49 27

Big Noel Ekel    Membertou 28B 6 042 Even6 46

Birch Hill Dr  Sydney 400 021 Mixed444 24

Birch Hill Dr  Sydney 429 020 Mixed505 23

Birch St  Sydney 27 018 Mixed45 21

Bison Dr  Sydney 8 004 Mixed29 5

Bison Dr  Sydney 85 002 Mixed168 2, 3

Borden St  Sydney 49 003 Mixed120 4

Borden St  Sydney 147 001 Mixed365 1

Boulderwood Dr  Sydney 3 038 Mixed75 42

Bradbury Lane  Sydney 28 003 Even28 4

Bradley St  Membertou 28B 5 042 Mixed41 46

Bradley St  Membertou 28B 42 043 Mixed66 47, 48

Breton St  Sydney 37 005 Mixed78 6, 7

Bristol Dr  Sydney 6 024 Mixed110 27

Broadway    Sydney 14 001 Mixed178 1

Brookdale St  Sydney 107 001 Mixed130 1

Brookland St  Sydney 9 013 Mixed140 16

Brookland St  Sydney 115 014 Mixed200 17

Brooks St  Sydney 5 006 Mixed165 8

Brooks St  Sydney 5 006 Mixed29 8, 9

Brookview Dr  Sydney 4 027 Mixed81 31

Brow St  Sydney 46 005 Even46 6, 7

Brown St  Sydney 13 040 Mixed85 44

Bryan St  Sydney 15 005 Mixed102 6, 7

Buckingham Dr  Sydney 114 037 Mixed172 41

Byng Ave  Sydney 1 013 Mixed109 16

C Levatte Cres  Lingan Road 2 004 Mixed41 5

Cabot St  Sydney 40 030 Mixed121 34

Cabot St  Sydney 126 023 Mixed253 26

Cabot St  Sydney 271 022 Mixed392 25

Cabot St  Sydney 414 020 Mixed452 23

Calder Crt  Sydney 5 038 Mixed12 42

Calderwood Dr  Sydney 27 038 Mixed116 42

Cameron St  Sydney 3 005 Mixed47 6, 7

Campbell Lane  Sydney 15 002 Odd23 2, 3

Campbell St  Sydney 3 010 Mixed48 13

Canso Dr  Sydney 1 032 Mixed47 36

Cape Crt  Sydney 3 032 Mixed45 36

Carang Dr  Sydney 12 040 Even84 44

Carang Dr  Sydney 15 041 Odd65 45

Caroll Cres  Sydney 12 009 Mixed123 12

Cartier St  Sydney 179 023 Mixed253 26

Cartier St  Sydney 274 022 Mixed360 25
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Castle Dr  Sydney 16 036 Mixed124 40

Catherine St  Sydney 6 002 Mixed150 2, 3

Cedar Crt  Sydney 12 032 Mixed66 36

Center St  Sydney 3 013 Odd11 16

Center St  Sydney 33 025 Mixed103 29

Central St  Sydney 9 029 Mixed60 33

Champlain Ave  Sydney 10 029 Even64 33

Champlain Ave  Sydney 37 030 Odd143 34

Champlain Ave  Sydney 76 028 Even200 32

Champlain Ave  Sydney 171 031 Mixed266 35

Champlain Ave  Sydney 269 032 Mixed339 36

Chappells Crt  Sydney 1 013 Mixed6 16

Charlotte St  Sydney 3 010 Mixed85 13

Charlotte St  Sydney 90 011 Mixed164 14

Charlotte St  Sydney 175 012 Mixed465 15

Charlotte St  Sydney 500 013 Mixed573 16

Cherry St  Sydney 258 021 Mixed308 24

Chestnut Dr  Sydney 365 017 Mixed421 20

Chief Ben Christmas Awti'j  Membertou 28B 11 042 Odd11 46

Christopher Cres  Sydney 11 031 Mixed167 35

Church St  Sydney 15 005 Odd75 6

Church St  Sydney 91 006 Odd187 8

Church St  Sydney 100 004 Even122 5

Churchill Dr  Sydney 12 036 Even86 40

Churchill Dr  Membertou 28B 200 042 Mixed201 46

Churchill Dr  Sydney 425 039 Mixed434 43

Coady St  Sydney 14 035 Mixed60 39

Colby St  Sydney 20 027 Mixed81 31

Colby St  Sydney 108 029 Mixed192 33

College Pl  Sydney 1 011 Odd1 14

Columbia St  Sydney 146 023 Mixed257 26

Columbia St  Sydney 266 022 Mixed405 25

Columbus Ave  Sydney 50 004 Mixed201 5

Common St  Sydney 4 028 Mixed99 32

Common St  Sydney 136 031 Even168 35

Common St  Sydney 141 030 Odd155 34

Connaught St  Sydney 15 003 Mixed103 4

Cornishtown Rd  Sydney 106 016 Mixed156 19

Cornwallis St  Sydney 65 022 Mixed125 25

Cornwallis St  Sydney 120 021 Mixed158 24

Cossitt St  Sydney 16 010 Mixed44 13

Cottage Crt  Sydney 9 031 Mixed44 35

Cottage Rd  Sydney 38 026 Even116 30

Cottage Rd  Sydney 57 025 Odd119 29

Cottage Rd  Sydney 121 030 Mixed445 34

Cottage Rd  Sydney 130 029 Even240 33

Cottage Rd  Sydney 410 031 Mixed536 35

Cottage Rd  Sydney 541 032 Mixed777 36
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Cottagedale Cres  Sydney 17 030 Mixed100 34

Court St  Sydney 15 033 Mixed39 37

Crescent St  Lingan Road 9 004 Odd17 5

Crescent St  Sydney 70 034 Even80 38

Crescent St  Sydney 100 033 Even148 37

Crescent St  Sydney 155 013 Odd155 16

Cromarty St  Sydney 4 026 Mixed118 30

Cross St  Sydney 15 010 Mixed42 13

Currys Lane  Sydney 25 007 Odd25 10

Cusack Dr  Sydney 163 021 Mixed241 24

Dacre St  Sydney 45 034 Odd85 38

Dacre St  Sydney 46 035 Even82 39

Dahlia Terr  Sydney 2 024 Even20 27, 28

Dalhousie Dr  Sydney 7 021 Mixed39 24

Dalton Lane  Sydney 8 002 Mixed80 2, 3

Davenport Rd  Sydney 1 017 Mixed64 20

Desbarres St  Sydney 2 010 Mixed99 13

Dillon St  Sydney 190 014 Mixed226 17

Disco St  Sydney 9 017 Mixed115 20

Dixon Ave  Sydney 12 020 Mixed55 23

Dodd St  Sydney 2 012 Mixed75 15

Dolbin St  Sydney 9 011 Mixed70 14

Dominion St  Sydney 6 005 Even6 6

Dominion St  Sydney 51 003 Mixed230 4

Donald Marshall Awti  Membertou 28B 14 043 Mixed30 47

Donald Marshall Awti  Membertou 28B 16 043 Mixed30 47, 48

Donna Dr  Sydney 1 032 Mixed60 36

Dorchester St  Sydney 14 012 Even224 15

Dorchester St  Sydney 15 011 Odd225 14

Doucettes Lane  Membertou 28B 2 042 Mixed9 46

Douglas St  Sydney 1 012 Mixed32 15

Douglas St  Sydney 43 013 Odd71 16

Dryden Ave  Lingan Road 3 004 Mixed37 5

Dufferin St  Sydney 10 018 Even10 21

Duke St  Sydney 11 017 Odd13 20

East Broadway    Sydney 210 002 Mixed401 2

East Broadway    Sydney 210 002 Mixed315 2, 3

East St  Sydney 4 008 Mixed108 11

Eastmount Rd  Sydney 20 004 Mixed29 5

Edward St  Sydney 11 035 Mixed34 39

Elmbank Ave  Sydney 16 037 Mixed100 41

Elmer Dr  Sydney 11 037 Mixed19 41

Elmwood Ave  Sydney 3 009 Mixed39 12

Esplanade    Sydney 11 010 Mixed90 13

Esplanade    Sydney 105 011 Odd121 14

Esplanade    Sydney 197 012 Mixed490 15

Esplanade    Sydney 520 013 Mixed571 16

Essex St  Sydney 4 014 Mixed39 17
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Eugene Pl  Sydney 6 024 Mixed23 27

Fairview St  Sydney 3 010 Mixed52 13

Fairview St  Sydney 51 011 Mixed78 14

Falmouth St  Sydney 49 012 Mixed156 15

Ferndell Cres  Sydney 6 038 Mixed66 42

Ferris St  Sydney 7 005 Mixed113 6, 7

Ferry St  Sydney 11 011 Mixed156 14

Ferry St  Sydney 109 010 Odd109 13

Ferry St  Sydney 175 007 Mixed316 10

Fisher St  Sydney 14 007 Even14 10

Fisher St  Sydney 25 008 Mixed102 11

Fitzgerald Pl  Sydney 6 007 Mixed31 10

Forbes Crt  Sydney 27 012 Odd31 15

Forrest St  Sydney 6 018 Mixed96 21

Francis St  Sydney 21 007 Odd25 10

Franklin St  Sydney 7 008 Mixed40 11

Frederick St  Sydney 19 009 Mixed320 12

French St  Sydney 2 009 Mixed58 12

French St  Sydney 70 006 Mixed196 8, 9

French St Exten Sydney 200 006 Mixed215 8, 9

Furnace St  Sydney 55 005 Mixed83 6, 7

Gallagher St  Membertou 28B 12 042 Mixed45 46

Garden St  Sydney 21 023 Odd25 26

Garrison Rd  Sydney 4 010 Mixed10 13

Gatacre St  Sydney 170 009 Mixed221 12

Gatacre St  Sydney 230 006 Mixed294 8, 9

George St  Sydney 1 010 Mixed106 13

George St  Sydney 110 011 Mixed245 14

George St  Sydney 255 012 Mixed565 15

George St  Sydney 582 013 Mixed774 16

George St  Sydney 793 025 Odd795 29

George St  Sydney 794 026 Mixed938 30

George St  Sydney 955 029 Odd1065 33

George St  Sydney 1016 027 Even1232 31

George St  Sydney 1095 028 Odd1235 32

Gibbons St  Sydney 30 002 Even30 2, 3

Gill St  Sydney 3 002 Mixed8 2, 3

Glebe St  Sydney 12 011 Mixed34 14

Glencoe St  Sydney 6 003 Mixed18 4

Glenda Cres  Sydney 7 040 Mixed75 44

Glenwood St  Sydney 14 013 Mixed35 16

Gorman St  Sydney 16 018 Mixed34 21

Grand Lake Rd  Grand Lake Road 417 018 Odd425 21

Grandview St  Sydney 9 028 Mixed110 32

Grandview St  Sydney 97 029 Odd103 33

Grandview St  Sydney 126 030 Even126 34

Grant St  Sydney 24 001 Mixed34 1

Grants Lane  Sydney 50 002 Even60 2
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Gray St  Sydney 67 018 Mixed190 21

Griffin St  Sydney 19 005 Odd19 6

Gritton Ave  Sydney 6 033 Mixed74 37

Grosvenor Cres  Sydney 7 038 Mixed46 42

Grove St  Sydney 22 028 Mixed126 32

Grove St  Sydney 142 030 Mixed168 34

Gunn St  Sydney 21 006 Odd233 8

Gunn St  Sydney 21 006 Odd71 8, 9

Gunn St  Sydney 44 009 Even208 12

Haig St  Sydney 9 033 Mixed41 37

Hankard St  Sydney 21 007 Mixed90 10

Hankard St  Sydney 100 009 Mixed139 12

Harbourview Dr  Sydney 12 036 Mixed114 40

Hardwood Dr  Sydney 21 027 Odd25 31

Harold St  Sydney 26 028 Mixed125 32

Harold St  Sydney 140 030 Mixed212 34

Harrington Pl  Sydney 7 011 Mixed27 14

Harrison Ave  Sydney 14 033 Mixed61 37

Harvard St  Sydney 1 008 Odd17 11

Harvey St  Sydney 87 027 Mixed126 31

Havelock St  Sydney 4 011 Mixed32 14

Henry St  Sydney 1 007 Mixed136 10

Henry St  Sydney 166 008 Mixed253 11

Henry St  Sydney 263 009 Mixed318 12

Herbert St  Sydney 161 024 Mixed246 27

Herbert St  Sydney 190 024 Mixed242 27, 28

Herbert St  Sydney 250 021 Mixed301 24

High St  Sydney 7 015 Odd121 18

High St  Sydney 12 012 Even12 15

High St  Sydney 100 014 Even130 17

High St  Sydney 129 023 Mixed285 26

High St  Sydney 300 024 Even312 27

Highland Cres  Lingan Road 6 004 Mixed40 5

Highland St  Sydney 19 029 Mixed44 33

Highway 125 WB    Membertou 28B 4505 043 Odd4505 47

Hillside Crt  Sydney 4 027 Even40 31

Hillside St  Sydney 18 027 Mixed186 31

Hillview St  Sydney 5 030 Mixed53 34

Hinesdale Dr  Sydney 4 020 Mixed24 23

Holly St  Sydney 298 024 Mixed327 27, 28

Holyrood Dr  Sydney 5 037 Mixed70 41

Hospital St  Sydney 3 014 Mixed75 17

Hospital St  Sydney 120 030 Even230 34

Hospital St  Sydney 195 023 Odd199 26

Hospital St  Sydney 220 024 Even220 27

Howe Crt  Sydney 3 014 Odd15 17

Howe St  Sydney 5 014 Mixed35 17

Howe St  Sydney 39 015 Mixed170 18
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Howe St  Sydney 46 023 Even84 26

Hugh St  Sydney 4 013 Even38 16

Ingleside St  Sydney 21 029 Mixed28 33

Inglis St  Sydney 11 017 Mixed55 20

Inglis St  Sydney 90 012 Mixed128 15

Inglis St  Sydney 163 014 Mixed191 17

Ingoville St  Sydney 2 034 Mixed49 38

Intercolonial St  Sydney 12 011 Even108 14

Inverness St  Sydney 33 017 Odd33 20

Ironside Dr  Sydney 3 007 Mixed20 10

James St  Sydney 38 005 Mixed110 6

James St  Sydney 150 004 Mixed250 5

Jameson St  Sydney 34 005 Mixed66 6, 7

Jameson St  Sydney 199 006 Odd315 8

Jameson St  Sydney 315 006 Odd315 8, 9

Jefferson Lane  Sydney 30 041 Mixed45 45

Jennifer Ave  Sydney 6 034 Even14 38

Jim Mac Crt  Sydney 2 024 Mixed52 27

Jipin Awti'j  Membertou 28B 1 043 Mixed6 47, 48

Johnston St  Sydney 17 012 Mixed135 15

Juniper St  Sydney 135 024 Odd179 27, 28

Kane St  Sydney 10 016 Mixed30 19

Kateri St  Membertou 28B 3 042 Mixed15 46

Kendall St  Sydney 16 012 Mixed44 15

Kennedy Ave  Sydney 3 028 Mixed84 32

Kennedy Ave  Sydney 114 031 Mixed162 35

Kent St  Sydney 14 033 Mixed63 37

Kings Rd  Sydney 20 013 Even40 16

Kings Rd  Sydney 60 034 Mixed275 38

Kings Rd  Sydney 274 035 Mixed832 39

Kings Rd  Sydney 445 036 Odd495 40

Kings Rd  Sydney 523 037 Odd631 41

Kings Rd  Sydney 641 038 Odd833 42

Kingswood Dr  Sydney 10 038 Mixed44 42

Kinsmen Dr  Sydney 41 035 Odd41 39

Kitchener St  Sydney 2 009 Mixed61 12

Kitchener St  Sydney 73 006 Mixed144 8, 9

Kitpu Cres  Membertou 28B 2 043 Mixed23 47

Kji Saqmaw Crt  Membertou 28B 2 043 Mixed20 47

Kji Saqmaw Crt  Membertou 28B 7 043 Mixed20 47, 48

L'nu Ave  Membertou 28B 4 043 Mixed27 47

Laben Dr  Sydney 7 041 Mixed43 45

Laurier St  Sydney 33 007 Mixed168 10

Laurier St  Sydney 191 009 Odd191 12

Leonard St  Sydney 11 034 Mixed61 38

Leonard St  Sydney 64 035 Mixed72 39

Liberty St  Sydney 6 012 Mixed11 15

Lilac Terr  Sydney 1 024 Odd15 27, 28
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Lily Terr  Sydney 2 024 Even8 27, 28

Lingan Rd  Sydney 17 007 Odd151 10

Lingan Rd  Sydney 34 009 Mixed226 12

Lingan Rd  Sydney 155 008 Odd169 11

Lingan Rd  Sydney 231 006 Mixed414 8, 9

Lingan Rd  Sydney 436 004 Mixed592 5

Lingan Rd  Sydney 573 002 Odd575 2

Lingan Rd  Lingan Road 597 004 Odd597 5

Lingan Rd  Lingan Road 657 002 Odd665 2

Linview Dr  Sydney 4 004 Mixed32 5

Lise St  Sydney 7 027 Odd7 31

Lisgard St  Sydney 169 016 Mixed176 19

Lisgard St  Sydney 175 020 Odd315 23

Lisgard St  Sydney 194 022 Even296 25

Lisgard St  Sydney 300 021 Even324 24

Logue Dr  Sydney 7 035 Mixed40 39

Lois Pl  Sydney 4 024 Mixed22 27

Lorne St  Sydney 71 018 Mixed230 21

Lorway Ave  Sydney 4 013 Mixed72 16

Louisa St  Sydney 11 010 Mixed50 13

Loyola Cres  Sydney 7 021 Mixed54 24

Lxs Lane  Sydney 70 006 Mixed75 8

Lynne Dr  Sydney 3 020 Mixed74 23

Macaulays Lane  Sydney 2 019 Mixed128 22

MacDonald Cres  Sydney 6 006 Mixed81 8, 9

MacDonald Crt  Sydney 111 006 Mixed145 8, 9

Mackenzie St  Sydney 7 014 Mixed46 17

MacLeod St  Sydney 16 003 Mixed60 4

MacLeod St  Sydney 59 001 Mixed103 1

MacLeods Hill  Sydney 8 002 Mixed195 2

MacLeods Hill  Sydney 8 002 Mixed23 2, 3

MacPherson Cres  Sydney 10 020 Mixed64 23

Mahars Crt  Sydney 15 035 Mixed25 39

Maillard St  Membertou 28B 3 042 Mixed51 46

Maillard St  Membertou 28B 60 039 Even60 43

Maliktuk Crt  Membertou 28B 1 043 Mixed23 47

Maliktuk Crt  Membertou 28B 1 043 Mixed23 47, 48

Maloney St  Sydney 56 007 Even64 10

Maloney St  Sydney 81 009 Mixed220 12

Manse Pl  Sydney 9 003 Mixed45 4

Manse St  Sydney 3 001 Mixed101 1

Maple Ridge Dr  Sydney 30 037 Even48 41

Maple St  Sydney 8 018 Even30 21

March Terr  Sydney 1 004 Odd17 5

Margaret St  Sydney 4 018 Mixed60 21

Marlborough Dr  Sydney 3 037 Mixed39 41

Mason St  Sydney 12 034 Mixed30 38

Massey Dr  Sydney 9 017 Mixed15 20
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Matilda St  Sydney 15 003 Mixed134 4

Matilda St  Sydney 26 005 Even102 6

May Terr  Sydney 1 004 Odd35 5

Mayflower Terr  Sydney 2 024 Even10 27, 28

Mcconnell Dr  Sydney 321 021 Mixed388 24

McCuishs Lane  Sydney 12 006 Even12 8, 9

Mclean St  Sydney 9 002 Mixed60 2, 3

Mcleods Lane  Sydney 1 017 Odd1 20

Meadow St  Sydney 12 005 Mixed25 6, 7

Mechanic St  Sydney 21 017 Mixed52 20

Melissa Cres  Sydney 3 032 Mixed148 36

Membertou St  Sydney 51 036 Odd51 40

Membertou St  Membertou 28B 100 042 Mixed171 46

Mercer St  Sydney 14 003 Even74 4

Mercer St  Sydney 31 001 Odd71 1

Micmac Cres  Membertou 28B 5 042 Mixed82 46

Military Rd  Lingan Road 12 004 Mixed116 5

Millview Dr  Sydney 3 027 Mixed48 31

Milton St  Sydney 15 029 Mixed70 33

Mitchell St  Sydney 19 012 Odd21 15

Morrison St  Sydney 23 013 Mixed37 16

Moxham Dr  Sydney 59 036 Odd127 40

Moxham Dr  Sydney 66 037 Even114 41

Mt Allison Dr  Sydney 3 021 Mixed11 24

Mt Kemmel St  Sydney 1 033 Odd25 37

Mt Kemmel St  Sydney 20 039 Even30 43

Mt Pleasant St  Sydney 53 007 Mixed222 10

Mt Pleasant St  Sydney 135 008 Odd211 11

Mt Pleasant St  Sydney 240 009 Even250 12

Muggah St  Sydney 94 007 Mixed216 10

Muin Awti  Sydney 1 040 Odd41 44

Muin Awti  Membertou 28B 2 042 Even6 46

Nepean St  Sydney 8 011 Mixed56 14

Neville St  Sydney 21 005 Mixed24 6

Newbury St  Sydney 10 029 Mixed42 33

Newlands Ave  Sydney 191 038 Mixed321 42

Newlands Ave  Sydney 308 037 Mixed363 41

Newlands Ave  Sydney 393 036 Mixed424 40

Norwood Ave  Sydney 15 016 Mixed32 19

Oakville Dr  Sydney 107 001 Mixed128 1

Oakwood Cres  Sydney 4 038 Mixed76 42

Old Kings Rd  Sydney 15 035 Mixed83 39

Ortona Dr  Sydney 32 010 Even36 13

Oxford St  Sydney 9 029 Mixed75 33

Park St  Sydney 3 025 Mixed118 29

Park St  Sydney 143 014 Mixed203 17

Park St  Sydney 212 015 Mixed408 18

Park St  Sydney 409 017 Odd409 20
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Pat St  Sydney 5 041 Mixed18 45

Paul Awti  Membertou 28B 4 043 Mixed9 47, 48

Payne St  Sydney 20 003 Mixed94 4

Pi'kun Ave  Membertou 28B 20 042 Mixed48 46

Pine St  Lingan Road 31 004 Odd39 5

Pitt St  Sydney 10 012 Mixed153 15

Plawaj Awti  Membertou 28B 4 043 Mixed11 47, 48

Pleasant St  Sydney 14 010 Mixed45 13

Prince St  Sydney 5 012 Mixed332 15

Prince St  Sydney 229 017 Mixed521 20

Prince St  Sydney 500 016 Even500 19

Queen St  Sydney 13 033 Mixed30 37

Railroad St  Sydney 11 007 Odd101 10

Ranna Dr  Sydney 19 020 Mixed67 23

Ranna Dr  Sydney 68 021 Mixed108 24

Raoul Lane  Sydney 1 010 Odd11 13

Raoul Lane  Sydney 2 011 Even12 14

Rear Seaview St  Sydney 17 002 Odd25 2, 3

Reeves St  Sydney 95 019 Odd133 22

Richard Hines Dr  Sydney 14 024 Even16 27

Richardson Ave  Sydney 15 034 Mixed71 38

Richmond St  Sydney 10 017 Mixed151 20

Rigby Rd  Sydney 14 025 Mixed93 29

Rileys Lane  Sydney 14 001 Even20 1

Ritchie St  Sydney 3 012 Mixed21 15

Roberts St  Sydney 50 007 Mixed59 10

Roberts St  Sydney 143 005 Mixed250 6, 7

Rockcliff Cres  Sydney 30 019 Mixed189 22

Rockdale Ave  Sydney 55 026 Mixed72 30

Rockdale Ave  Sydney 77 029 Mixed247 33

Rockdale Ave  Sydney 236 028 Mixed345 32

Rose Terr  Sydney 1 024 Odd15 27, 28

Rosemount Dr  Sydney 14 038 Even56 42

Rosemount Dr  Sydney 15 037 Odd53 41

Rosewood Dr  Sydney 3 020 Mixed86 23

Rotary Dr  Sydney 23 026 Mixed141 30

Rotary Dr  Sydney 159 027 Mixed379 31

Royal Ave  Sydney 15 030 Mixed107 34

Royal Ave  Sydney 122 023 Mixed219 26

Royal Ave  Sydney 232 022 Even362 25

Royal Ave  Sydney 241 015 Odd307 18

Royal Ave  Sydney 313 016 Odd361 19

San'tele'sew Awti  Membertou 28B 84 042 Even90 46

School St  Sydney 5 034 Mixed53 38

Seaview St  Sydney 24 002 Mixed65 2, 3

Shandwick St  Sydney 69 026 Mixed177 30

Shendale Dr  Sydney 4 009 Mixed41 12

Sheriff Ave  Sydney 2 017 Mixed71 20
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Shore Rd  Sydney 4 003 Even128 4

Shore Rd  Sydney 160 001 Even204 1

Sidella Dr  Sydney 26 019 Mixed79 22

Silverwood Dr  Sydney 4 038 Mixed78 42

South Bentinck St  Sydney 159 026 Mixed211 30

South St  Sydney 2 006 Even2 8, 9

South St  Sydney 6 008 Mixed9 11

Spring Garden Rd  Sydney 10 035 Mixed28 39

Spring St  Sydney 4 028 Even46 32

Spring St  Sydney 11 029 Odd47 33

Spruce Haven Dr  Sydney 10 041 Mixed105 45

Spruce St  Sydney 6 018 Mixed55 21

Spruce St  Sydney 82 016 Mixed103 19

St Albans Ave  Sydney 15 004 Mixed60 5

St Anns St  Sydney 36 003 Even128 4

St Anns St  Sydney 131 001 Mixed285 1

St Anthony Dr  Sydney 5 039 Odd27 43

St Bridget St  Sydney 10 036 Mixed51 40

St Gabriel St  Sydney 5 036 Mixed16 40

St Lawrence St  Sydney 46 004 Mixed69 5

St Peters Rd  Sydney 15 025 Odd69 29

St Peters Rd  Sydney 20 030 Even114 34

St Peters Rd  Sydney 101 014 Odd159 17

St Peters Rd  Sydney 126 023 Mixed226 26

St Peters Rd  Sydney 232 015 Mixed320 18

St Peters Rd  Sydney 326 016 Mixed505 19

St Peters Rd  Sydney 410 020 Even436 23

St Peters Rd  Sydney 468 018 Even520 21

Stable Dr  Sydney 17 017 Mixed115 20

Stable Dr  Sydney 235 007 Mixed660 10

Stable Dr  Sydney 472 005 Even476 6

Stanfield St  Sydney 13 020 Mixed72 23

Starr Crt  Sydney 11 001 Mixed31 1

State St  Sydney 20 017 Mixed35 20

Stornaway St  Sydney 19 017 Mixed75 20

Styles Lane  Sydney 30 012 Even40 15

Su'n Awti  Sydney 35 039 Odd35 43

Summitt St  Sydney 17 007 Mixed38 10

Sutherland St  Sydney 9 016 Mixed78 19

Swan St  Sydney 17 008 Mixed80 11

Sydney Port Access Rd  Sydney 707 007 Odd715 10

Tain St  Sydney 3 026 Mixed74 30

Tartan Dr  Sydney 111 001 Mixed124 1

Taylor St  Sydney 64 003 Mixed168 4

Teak St  Sydney 125 018 Odd125 21

Terminal Rd  Sydney 25 017 Odd111 20

Terrace St  Sydney 3 017 Mixed49 20

Terrace St  Sydney 58 015 Mixed181 18
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Terrace St  Sydney 158 023 Even276 26

Terrace St  Sydney 247 022 Odd281 25

Terrace St  Sydney 300 024 Mixed566 27

Terrace St  Sydney 300 024 Mixed350 27, 28

Terry Way  Membertou 28B 630 043 Even630 47

Thomas St  Sydney 11 035 Mixed52 39

Tillock Dr  Sydney 15 019 Mixed101 22

Topshee Dr  Sydney 9 041 Mixed61 45

Towerview Pl  Sydney 50 039 Even70 43

Townsend St  Sydney 20 013 Even226 16

Townsend St  Sydney 55 012 Odd357 15

Townsend St  Sydney 236 014 Even356 17

Townsend St  Sydney 361 015 Mixed424 18

Townsend St  Sydney 439 017 Mixed501 20

Trinity Ave  Sydney 19 013 Mixed67 16

Tulip Terr  Sydney 2 024 Even14 27, 28

Tupper St  Sydney 40 007 Mixed128 10

Tupper St  Sydney 153 009 Mixed192 12

Tupsi Dr  Membertou 28B 8 042 Mixed92 46

Tupsi Dr  Membertou 28B 93 043 Mixed171 47

Tupsi Dr  Membertou 28B 102 043 Mixed171 47, 48

Union St  Sydney 6 025 Mixed120 29

Union St  Sydney 91 013 Odd115 16

Union St  Sydney 134 014 Mixed218 17

Union St  Sydney 231 015 Mixed282 18

Upper Prince St  Sydney 542 016 Mixed645 19

Upper Prince St  Sydney 657 018 Odd737 21

Upper Prince St  Sydney 660 020 Even924 23

Upper Prince St  Sydney 767 019 Odd1027 22

Veterans Ave  Membertou 28B 9 042 Mixed34 46

Veterans Ave Exten Membertou 28B 3 042 Mixed32 46

Victoria Rd  Sydney 14 017 Mixed228 20

Victoria Rd  Sydney 120 018 Even120 21

Victoria Rd  Sydney 506 007 Mixed735 10

Victoria Rd  Sydney 700 008 Even972 11

Victoria Rd  Sydney 753 005 Odd1243 6

Victoria Rd  Sydney 753 005 Odd1049 6, 7

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1050 006 Even1118 8

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1128 004 Even1286 5

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1257 003 Odd1419 4

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1336 002 Even1696 2

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1336 002 Even1542 2, 3

Victoria Rd  Sydney 1453 001 Odd1707 1

Vulcan Ave  Sydney 6 017 Even6 20

Vulcan Ave  Sydney 38 018 Mixed325 21

Wabana Crt  Sydney 20 007 Mixed46 10

Walker St  Sydney 5 011 Mixed28 14

Wally Bernard Awti    Membertou 28B 4 043 Mixed21 47
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Wally Bernard Awti    Membertou 28B 4 043 Mixed15 47, 48

Warne St  Sydney 7 034 Mixed50 38

Webster St  Sydney 95 005 Mixed124 6, 7

Webster St  Sydney 161 008 Mixed316 11

Welton St  Sydney 25 018 Mixed390 21

Welton St  Sydney 52 016 Even160 19

Wentworth St  Sydney 9 012 Mixed69 15

Wesley St  Sydney 15 008 Mixed90 11

West St  Sydney 1 008 Mixed116 11

Whitney Ave  Sydney 15 025 Mixed110 29

Whitney Ave  Sydney 149 014 Mixed190 17

Whitney Ave  Sydney 195 015 Mixed320 18

Whitney Ave  Sydney 360 016 Mixed455 19

William St  Sydney 10 007 Mixed31 10

Willow St  Sydney 33 018 Odd73 21

Willow St  Sydney 116 016 Mixed143 19

Windsor St  Sydney 11 041 Mixed140 45

Woodill St  Sydney 6 029 Even76 33

Woodill St  Sydney 15 026 Odd69 30

Woodside Dr  Sydney 33 037 Mixed52 41

Worgan St  Sydney 11 034 Mixed26 38

Xavier Dr  Sydney 2 039 Even24 43

Yendys St  Sydney 11 033 Mixed55 37

York St  Sydney 7 010 Odd39 13

York St  Sydney 10 011 Mixed156 14

Youden Ave  Sydney 11 020 Mixed37 23

Young St  Sydney 12 001 Even12 1
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Sydney-Whitney Pier - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Argosy St  1248Sydney

001 Mixed 1Borden St  365147Sydney

001 Mixed 1Broadway    17814Sydney

001 Mixed 1Brookdale St  130107Sydney

001 Mixed 1Grant St  3424Sydney

001 Mixed 1MacLeod St  10359Sydney

001 Mixed 1Manse St  1013Sydney

001 Odd 1Mercer St  7131Sydney

001 Mixed 1Oakville Dr  128107Sydney

001 Even 1Rileys Lane  2014Sydney

001 Even 1Shore Rd  204160Sydney

001 Mixed 1St Anns St  285131Sydney

001 Mixed 1Starr Crt  3111Sydney

001 Mixed 1Tartan Dr  124111Sydney

001 Odd 1Victoria Rd  17071453Sydney

001 Even 1Young St  1212Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Bison Dr  16885Sydney

002 Odd 2, 3Campbell Lane  2315Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Catherine St  1506Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Dalton Lane  808Sydney

002 Mixed 2East Broadway    401210Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3East Broadway    315210Sydney

002 Even 2, 3Gibbons St  3030Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Gill St  83Sydney

002 Even 2Grants Lane  6050Sydney

002 Odd 2Lingan Rd  665657Lingan Road

002 Odd 2Lingan Rd  575573Sydney

002 Mixed 2MacLeods Hill  1958Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3MacLeods Hill  238Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Mclean St  609Sydney

002 Odd 2, 3Rear Seaview St  2517Sydney

002 Mixed 2, 3Seaview St  6524Sydney

002 Even 2Victoria Rd  16961336Sydney

002 Even 2, 3Victoria Rd  15421336Sydney

003 Mixed 4Borden St  12049Sydney

003 Even 4Bradbury Lane  2828Sydney

003 Mixed 4Connaught St  10315Sydney

003 Mixed 4Dominion St  23051Sydney

003 Mixed 4Glencoe St  186Sydney

003 Mixed 4MacLeod St  6016Sydney

003 Mixed 4Manse Pl  459Sydney

003 Mixed 4Matilda St  13415Sydney

003 Even 4Mercer St  7414Sydney

003 Mixed 4Payne St  9420Sydney

003 Even 4Shore Rd  1284Sydney
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003 Even 4St Anns St  12836Sydney

003 Mixed 4Taylor St  16864Sydney

003 Odd 4Victoria Rd  14191257Sydney

004 Odd 5April Terr  311Sydney

004 Mixed 5Bison Dr  298Sydney

004 Mixed 5C Levatte Cres  412Lingan Road

004 Even 5Church St  122100Sydney

004 Mixed 5Columbus Ave  20150Sydney

004 Odd 5Crescent St  179Lingan Road

004 Mixed 5Dryden Ave  373Lingan Road

004 Mixed 5Eastmount Rd  2920Sydney

004 Mixed 5Highland Cres  406Lingan Road

004 Mixed 5James St  250150Sydney

004 Odd 5Lingan Rd  597597Lingan Road

004 Mixed 5Lingan Rd  592436Sydney

004 Mixed 5Linview Dr  324Sydney

004 Odd 5March Terr  171Sydney

004 Odd 5May Terr  351Sydney

004 Mixed 5Military Rd  11612Lingan Road

004 Odd 5Pine St  3931Lingan Road

004 Mixed 5St Albans Ave  6015Sydney

004 Mixed 5St Lawrence St  6946Sydney

004 Even 5Victoria Rd  12861128Sydney

005 Odd 6, 7Bay St  13367Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Breton St  7837Sydney

005 Even 6, 7Brow St  4646Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Bryan St  10215Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Cameron St  473Sydney

005 Odd 6Church St  7515Sydney

005 Even 6Dominion St  66Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Ferris St  1137Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Furnace St  8355Sydney

005 Odd 6Griffin St  1919Sydney

005 Mixed 6James St  11038Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Jameson St  6634Sydney

005 Even 6Matilda St  10226Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Meadow St  2512Sydney

005 Mixed 6Neville St  2421Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Roberts St  250143Sydney

005 Even 6Stable Dr  476472Sydney

005 Odd 6Victoria Rd  1243753Sydney

005 Odd 6, 7Victoria Rd  1049753Sydney

005 Mixed 6, 7Webster St  12495Sydney

006 Mixed 8Brooks St  1655Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9Brooks St  295Sydney

006 Odd 8Church St  18791Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9French St  19670Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9French St Exten 215200Sydney
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006 Mixed 8, 9Gatacre St  294230Sydney

006 Odd 8Gunn St  23321Sydney

006 Odd 8, 9Gunn St  7121Sydney

006 Odd 8Jameson St  315199Sydney

006 Odd 8, 9Jameson St  315315Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9Kitchener St  14473Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9Lingan Rd  414231Sydney

006 Mixed 8Lxs Lane  7570Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9MacDonald Cres  816Sydney

006 Mixed 8, 9MacDonald Crt  145111Sydney

006 Even 8, 9McCuishs Lane  1212Sydney

006 Even 8, 9South St  22Sydney

006 Even 8Victoria Rd  11181050Sydney

007 Even 10Bay St  12444Sydney

007 Odd 10Currys Lane  2525Sydney

007 Mixed 10Ferry St  316175Sydney

007 Even 10Fisher St  1414Sydney

007 Mixed 10Fitzgerald Pl  316Sydney

007 Odd 10Francis St  2521Sydney

007 Mixed 10Hankard St  9021Sydney

007 Mixed 10Henry St  1361Sydney

007 Mixed 10Ironside Dr  203Sydney

007 Mixed 10Laurier St  16833Sydney

007 Odd 10Lingan Rd  15117Sydney

007 Even 10Maloney St  6456Sydney

007 Mixed 10Mt Pleasant St  22253Sydney

007 Mixed 10Muggah St  21694Sydney

007 Odd 10Railroad St  10111Sydney

007 Mixed 10Roberts St  5950Sydney

007 Mixed 10Stable Dr  660235Sydney

007 Mixed 10Summitt St  3817Sydney

007 Odd 10Sydney Port Access Rd  715707Sydney

007 Mixed 10Tupper St  12840Sydney

007 Mixed 10Victoria Rd  735506Sydney

007 Mixed 10Wabana Crt  4620Sydney

007 Mixed 10William St  3110Sydney

008 Mixed 11Bay St  223162Sydney

008 Mixed 11East St  1084Sydney

008 Mixed 11Fisher St  10225Sydney

008 Mixed 11Franklin St  407Sydney

008 Odd 11Harvard St  171Sydney

008 Mixed 11Henry St  253166Sydney

008 Odd 11Lingan Rd  169155Sydney

008 Odd 11Mt Pleasant St  211135Sydney

008 Mixed 11South St  96Sydney

008 Mixed 11Swan St  8017Sydney

008 Even 11Victoria Rd  972700Sydney

008 Mixed 11Webster St  316161Sydney
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008 Mixed 11Wesley St  9015Sydney

008 Mixed 11West St  1161Sydney

009 Mixed 12Austin Pl  2412Sydney

009 Odd 12Bay St  251245Sydney

009 Mixed 12Caroll Cres  12312Sydney

009 Mixed 12Elmwood Ave  393Sydney

009 Mixed 12Frederick St  32019Sydney

009 Mixed 12French St  582Sydney

009 Mixed 12Gatacre St  221170Sydney

009 Even 12Gunn St  20844Sydney

009 Mixed 12Hankard St  139100Sydney

009 Mixed 12Henry St  318263Sydney

009 Mixed 12Kitchener St  612Sydney

009 Odd 12Laurier St  191191Sydney

009 Mixed 12Lingan Rd  22634Sydney

009 Mixed 12Maloney St  22081Sydney

009 Even 12Mt Pleasant St  250240Sydney

009 Mixed 12Shendale Dr  414Sydney

009 Mixed 12Tupper St  192153Sydney

010 Mixed 13Amelia St  794Sydney

010 Mixed 13Campbell St  483Sydney

010 Mixed 13Charlotte St  853Sydney

010 Mixed 13Cossitt St  4416Sydney

010 Mixed 13Cross St  4215Sydney

010 Mixed 13Desbarres St  992Sydney

010 Mixed 13Esplanade    9011Sydney

010 Mixed 13Fairview St  523Sydney

010 Odd 13Ferry St  109109Sydney

010 Mixed 13Garrison Rd  104Sydney

010 Mixed 13George St  1061Sydney

010 Mixed 13Louisa St  5011Sydney

010 Even 13Ortona Dr  3632Sydney

010 Mixed 13Pleasant St  4514Sydney

010 Odd 13Raoul Lane  111Sydney

010 Odd 13York St  397Sydney

011 Even 14Amelia St  5252Sydney

011 Odd 14Armstrong Crt  3927Sydney

011 Mixed 14Charlotte St  16490Sydney

011 Odd 14College Pl  11Sydney

011 Mixed 14Dolbin St  709Sydney

011 Odd 14Dorchester St  22515Sydney

011 Odd 14Esplanade    121105Sydney

011 Mixed 14Fairview St  7851Sydney

011 Mixed 14Ferry St  15611Sydney

011 Mixed 14George St  245110Sydney

011 Mixed 14Glebe St  3412Sydney

011 Mixed 14Harrington Pl  277Sydney

011 Mixed 14Havelock St  324Sydney
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011 Even 14Intercolonial St  10812Sydney

011 Mixed 14Nepean St  568Sydney

011 Even 14Raoul Lane  122Sydney

011 Mixed 14Walker St  285Sydney

011 Mixed 14York St  15610Sydney

012 Mixed 15Bentinck St  21640Sydney

012 Mixed 15Charlotte St  465175Sydney

012 Mixed 15Dodd St  752Sydney

012 Even 15Dorchester St  22414Sydney

012 Mixed 15Douglas St  321Sydney

012 Mixed 15Esplanade    490197Sydney

012 Mixed 15Falmouth St  15649Sydney

012 Odd 15Forbes Crt  3127Sydney

012 Mixed 15George St  565255Sydney

012 Even 15High St  1212Sydney

012 Mixed 15Inglis St  12890Sydney

012 Mixed 15Johnston St  13517Sydney

012 Mixed 15Kendall St  4416Sydney

012 Mixed 15Liberty St  116Sydney

012 Odd 15Mitchell St  2119Sydney

012 Mixed 15Pitt St  15310Sydney

012 Mixed 15Prince St  3325Sydney

012 Mixed 15Ritchie St  213Sydney

012 Even 15Styles Lane  4030Sydney

012 Odd 15Townsend St  35755Sydney

012 Mixed 15Wentworth St  699Sydney

013 Mixed 16Bentinck St  345228Sydney

013 Mixed 16Brookland St  1409Sydney

013 Mixed 16Byng Ave  1091Sydney

013 Odd 16Center St  113Sydney

013 Mixed 16Chappells Crt  61Sydney

013 Mixed 16Charlotte St  573500Sydney

013 Odd 16Crescent St  155155Sydney

013 Odd 16Douglas St  7143Sydney

013 Mixed 16Esplanade    571520Sydney

013 Mixed 16George St  774582Sydney

013 Mixed 16Glenwood St  3514Sydney

013 Even 16Hugh St  384Sydney

013 Even 16Kings Rd  4020Sydney

013 Mixed 16Lorway Ave  724Sydney

013 Mixed 16Morrison St  3723Sydney

013 Even 16Townsend St  22620Sydney

013 Mixed 16Trinity Ave  6719Sydney

013 Odd 16Union St  11591Sydney

014 Mixed 17Brookland St  200115Sydney

014 Mixed 17Dillon St  226190Sydney

014 Mixed 17Essex St  394Sydney

014 Even 17High St  130100Sydney
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014 Mixed 17Hospital St  753Sydney

014 Odd 17Howe Crt  153Sydney

014 Mixed 17Howe St  355Sydney

014 Mixed 17Inglis St  191163Sydney

014 Mixed 17Mackenzie St  467Sydney

014 Mixed 17Park St  203143Sydney

014 Odd 17St Peters Rd  159101Sydney

014 Even 17Townsend St  356236Sydney

014 Mixed 17Union St  218134Sydney

014 Mixed 17Whitney Ave  190149Sydney

015 Even 18Ashby Rd  100100Sydney

015 Odd 18High St  1217Sydney

015 Mixed 18Howe St  17039Sydney

015 Mixed 18Park St  408212Sydney

015 Odd 18Royal Ave  307241Sydney

015 Mixed 18St Peters Rd  320232Sydney

015 Mixed 18Terrace St  18158Sydney

015 Mixed 18Townsend St  424361Sydney

015 Mixed 18Union St  282231Sydney

015 Mixed 18Whitney Ave  320195Sydney

016 Odd 19Ashby Rd  13511Sydney

016 Mixed 19Cornishtown Rd  156106Sydney

016 Mixed 19Kane St  3010Sydney

016 Mixed 19Lisgard St  176169Sydney

016 Mixed 19Norwood Ave  3215Sydney

016 Even 19Prince St  500500Sydney

016 Odd 19Royal Ave  361313Sydney

016 Mixed 19Spruce St  10382Sydney

016 Mixed 19St Peters Rd  505326Sydney

016 Mixed 19Sutherland St  789Sydney

016 Mixed 19Upper Prince St  645542Sydney

016 Even 19Welton St  16052Sydney

016 Mixed 19Whitney Ave  455360Sydney

016 Mixed 19Willow St  143116Sydney

017 Even 20Ashby Rd  6612Sydney

017 Mixed 20Chestnut Dr  421365Sydney

017 Mixed 20Davenport Rd  641Sydney

017 Mixed 20Disco St  1159Sydney

017 Odd 20Duke St  1311Sydney

017 Mixed 20Inglis St  5511Sydney

017 Odd 20Inverness St  3333Sydney

017 Mixed 20Massey Dr  159Sydney

017 Odd 20Mcleods Lane  11Sydney

017 Mixed 20Mechanic St  5221Sydney

017 Odd 20Park St  409409Sydney

017 Mixed 20Prince St  521229Sydney

017 Mixed 20Richmond St  15110Sydney

017 Mixed 20Sheriff Ave  712Sydney
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017 Mixed 20Stable Dr  11517Sydney

017 Mixed 20State St  3520Sydney

017 Mixed 20Stornaway St  7519Sydney

017 Odd 20Terminal Rd  11125Sydney

017 Mixed 20Terrace St  493Sydney

017 Mixed 20Townsend St  501439Sydney

017 Mixed 20Victoria Rd  22814Sydney

017 Even 20Vulcan Ave  66Sydney

018 Mixed 21Ash St  334Sydney

018 Mixed 21Beech St  6114Sydney

018 Mixed 21Birch St  4527Sydney

018 Even 21Dufferin St  1010Sydney

018 Mixed 21Forrest St  966Sydney

018 Mixed 21Gorman St  3416Sydney

018 Odd 21Grand Lake Rd  425417Grand Lake Road

018 Mixed 21Gray St  19067Sydney

018 Mixed 21Lorne St  23071Sydney

018 Even 21Maple St  308Sydney

018 Mixed 21Margaret St  604Sydney

018 Mixed 21Spruce St  556Sydney

018 Even 21St Peters Rd  520468Sydney

018 Odd 21Teak St  125125Sydney

018 Odd 21Upper Prince St  737657Sydney

018 Even 21Victoria Rd  120120Sydney

018 Mixed 21Vulcan Ave  32538Sydney

018 Mixed 21Welton St  39025Sydney

018 Odd 21Willow St  7333Sydney

019 Mixed 22Macaulays Lane  1282Sydney

019 Odd 22Reeves St  13395Sydney

019 Mixed 22Rockcliff Cres  18930Sydney

019 Mixed 22Sidella Dr  7926Sydney

019 Mixed 22Tillock Dr  10115Sydney

019 Odd 22Upper Prince St  1027767Sydney

020 Mixed 23Birch Hill Dr  505429Sydney

020 Mixed 23Cabot St  452414Sydney

020 Mixed 23Dixon Ave  5512Sydney

020 Mixed 23Hinesdale Dr  244Sydney

020 Odd 23Lisgard St  315175Sydney

020 Mixed 23Lynne Dr  743Sydney

020 Mixed 23MacPherson Cres  6410Sydney

020 Mixed 23Ranna Dr  6719Sydney

020 Mixed 23Rosewood Dr  863Sydney

020 Even 23St Peters Rd  436410Sydney

020 Mixed 23Stanfield St  7213Sydney

020 Even 23Upper Prince St  924660Sydney

020 Mixed 23Youden Ave  3711Sydney

021 Mixed 24Acadia Dr  625Sydney

021 Odd 24Ainsley St  9595Sydney
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021 Mixed 24Ashby Rd  330240Sydney

021 Even 24Atlantic St  540488Sydney

021 Mixed 24Birch Hill Dr  444400Sydney

021 Mixed 24Cherry St  308258Sydney

021 Mixed 24Cornwallis St  158120Sydney

021 Mixed 24Cusack Dr  241163Sydney

021 Mixed 24Dalhousie Dr  397Sydney

021 Mixed 24Herbert St  301250Sydney

021 Even 24Lisgard St  324300Sydney

021 Mixed 24Loyola Cres  547Sydney

021 Mixed 24Mcconnell Dr  388321Sydney

021 Mixed 24Mt Allison Dr  113Sydney

021 Mixed 24Ranna Dr  10868Sydney

022 Mixed 25Ainsley St  7747Sydney

022 Mixed 25Ashby Rd  216149Sydney

022 Odd 25Atlantic St  541455Sydney

022 Mixed 25Cabot St  392271Sydney

022 Mixed 25Cartier St  360274Sydney

022 Mixed 25Columbia St  405266Sydney

022 Mixed 25Cornwallis St  12565Sydney

022 Even 25Lisgard St  296194Sydney

022 Even 25Royal Ave  362232Sydney

022 Odd 25Terrace St  281247Sydney

023 Odd 26Atlantic St  435343Sydney

023 Mixed 26Cabot St  253126Sydney

023 Mixed 26Cartier St  253179Sydney

023 Mixed 26Columbia St  257146Sydney

023 Odd 26Garden St  2521Sydney

023 Mixed 26High St  285129Sydney

023 Odd 26Hospital St  199195Sydney

023 Even 26Howe St  8446Sydney

023 Mixed 26Royal Ave  219122Sydney

023 Mixed 26St Peters Rd  226126Sydney

023 Even 26Terrace St  276158Sydney

024 Even 27Atlantic St  478342Sydney

024 Odd 27Bernard Lind Dr  4917Sydney

024 Mixed 27Bristol Dr  1106Sydney

024 Even 27, 28Dahlia Terr  202Sydney

024 Mixed 27Eugene Pl  236Sydney

024 Mixed 27Herbert St  246161Sydney

024 Mixed 27, 28Herbert St  242190Sydney

024 Even 27High St  312300Sydney

024 Mixed 27, 28Holly St  327298Sydney

024 Even 27Hospital St  220220Sydney

024 Mixed 27Jim Mac Crt  522Sydney

024 Odd 27, 28Juniper St  179135Sydney

024 Odd 27, 28Lilac Terr  151Sydney

024 Even 27, 28Lily Terr  82Sydney
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024 Mixed 27Lois Pl  224Sydney

024 Even 27, 28Mayflower Terr  102Sydney

024 Even 27Richard Hines Dr  1614Sydney

024 Odd 27, 28Rose Terr  151Sydney

024 Mixed 27Terrace St  566300Sydney

024 Mixed 27, 28Terrace St  350300Sydney

024 Even 27, 28Tulip Terr  142Sydney

025 Mixed 29Center St  10333Sydney

025 Odd 29Cottage Rd  11957Sydney

025 Odd 29George St  795793Sydney

025 Mixed 29Park St  1183Sydney

025 Mixed 29Rigby Rd  9314Sydney

025 Odd 29St Peters Rd  6915Sydney

025 Mixed 29Union St  1206Sydney

025 Mixed 29Whitney Ave  11015Sydney

026 Mixed 30Admiralty Crt  282Sydney

026 Mixed 30Ankerville St  741Sydney

026 Mixed 30Beacon St  564Sydney

026 Even 30Cottage Rd  11638Sydney

026 Mixed 30Cromarty St  1184Sydney

026 Mixed 30George St  938794Sydney

026 Mixed 30Rockdale Ave  7255Sydney

026 Mixed 30Rotary Dr  14123Sydney

026 Mixed 30Shandwick St  17769Sydney

026 Mixed 30South Bentinck St  211159Sydney

026 Mixed 30Tain St  743Sydney

026 Odd 30Woodill St  6915Sydney

027 Mixed 31Brookview Dr  814Sydney

027 Mixed 31Colby St  8120Sydney

027 Even 31George St  12321016Sydney

027 Odd 31Hardwood Dr  2521Sydney

027 Mixed 31Harvey St  12687Sydney

027 Even 31Hillside Crt  404Sydney

027 Mixed 31Hillside St  18618Sydney

027 Odd 31Lise St  77Sydney

027 Mixed 31Millview Dr  483Sydney

027 Mixed 31Rotary Dr  379159Sydney

028 Even 32Champlain Ave  20076Sydney

028 Mixed 32Common St  994Sydney

028 Odd 32George St  12351095Sydney

028 Mixed 32Grandview St  1109Sydney

028 Mixed 32Grove St  12622Sydney

028 Mixed 32Harold St  12526Sydney

028 Mixed 32Kennedy Ave  843Sydney

028 Mixed 32Rockdale Ave  345236Sydney

028 Even 32Spring St  464Sydney

029 Mixed 33Central St  609Sydney

029 Even 33Champlain Ave  6410Sydney
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029 Mixed 33Colby St  192108Sydney

029 Even 33Cottage Rd  240130Sydney

029 Odd 33George St  1065955Sydney

029 Odd 33Grandview St  10397Sydney

029 Mixed 33Highland St  4419Sydney

029 Mixed 33Ingleside St  2821Sydney

029 Mixed 33Milton St  7015Sydney

029 Mixed 33Newbury St  4210Sydney

029 Mixed 33Oxford St  759Sydney

029 Mixed 33Rockdale Ave  24777Sydney

029 Odd 33Spring St  4711Sydney

029 Even 33Woodill St  766Sydney

030 Mixed 34Archibald Ave  7017Sydney

030 Mixed 34Cabot St  12140Sydney

030 Odd 34Champlain Ave  14337Sydney

030 Odd 34Common St  155141Sydney

030 Mixed 34Cottage Rd  445121Sydney

030 Mixed 34Cottagedale Cres  10017Sydney

030 Even 34Grandview St  126126Sydney

030 Mixed 34Grove St  168142Sydney

030 Mixed 34Harold St  212140Sydney

030 Mixed 34Hillview St  535Sydney

030 Even 34Hospital St  230120Sydney

030 Mixed 34Royal Ave  10715Sydney

030 Even 34St Peters Rd  11420Sydney

031 Mixed 35Champlain Ave  266171Sydney

031 Mixed 35Christopher Cres  16711Sydney

031 Even 35Common St  168136Sydney

031 Mixed 35Cottage Crt  449Sydney

031 Mixed 35Cottage Rd  536410Sydney

031 Mixed 35Kennedy Ave  162114Sydney

032 Mixed 36Bell Crt  263Sydney

032 Mixed 36Canso Dr  471Sydney

032 Mixed 36Cape Crt  453Sydney

032 Mixed 36Cedar Crt  6612Sydney

032 Mixed 36Champlain Ave  339269Sydney

032 Mixed 36Cottage Rd  777541Sydney

032 Mixed 36Donna Dr  601Sydney

032 Mixed 36Melissa Cres  1483Sydney

033 Odd 37Alexandra St  6727Sydney

033 Mixed 37Argyle St  21923Sydney

033 Mixed 37Bentinck St  476395Sydney

033 Mixed 37Court St  3915Sydney

033 Even 37Crescent St  148100Sydney

033 Mixed 37Gritton Ave  746Sydney

033 Mixed 37Haig St  419Sydney

033 Mixed 37Harrison Ave  6114Sydney

033 Mixed 37Kent St  6314Sydney
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033 Odd 37Mt Kemmel St  251Sydney

033 Mixed 37Queen St  3013Sydney

033 Mixed 37Yendys St  5511Sydney

034 Mixed 38Abbey Lane  106Sydney

034 Even 38Alexandra St  13244Sydney

034 Even 38Argyle St  21686Sydney

034 Mixed 38Bayview St  2810Sydney

034 Even 38Bentinck St  408380Sydney

034 Even 38Crescent St  8070Sydney

034 Odd 38Dacre St  8545Sydney

034 Mixed 38Ingoville St  492Sydney

034 Even 38Jennifer Ave  146Sydney

034 Mixed 38Kings Rd  27560Sydney

034 Mixed 38Leonard St  6111Sydney

034 Mixed 38Mason St  3012Sydney

034 Mixed 38Richardson Ave  7115Sydney

034 Mixed 38School St  535Sydney

034 Mixed 38Warne St  507Sydney

034 Mixed 38Worgan St  2611Sydney

035 Even 39Alexandra St  222148Sydney

035 Mixed 39Coady St  6014Sydney

035 Even 39Dacre St  8246Sydney

035 Mixed 39Edward St  3411Sydney

035 Mixed 39Kings Rd  832274Sydney

035 Odd 39Kinsmen Dr  4141Sydney

035 Mixed 39Leonard St  7264Sydney

035 Mixed 39Logue Dr  407Sydney

035 Mixed 39Mahars Crt  2515Sydney

035 Mixed 39Old Kings Rd  8315Sydney

035 Mixed 39Spring Garden Rd  2810Sydney

035 Mixed 39Thomas St  5211Sydney

036 Mixed 40Alexandra St  395323Sydney

036 Mixed 40Castle Dr  12416Sydney

036 Even 40Churchill Dr  8612Sydney

036 Mixed 40Harbourview Dr  11412Sydney

036 Odd 40Kings Rd  495445Sydney

036 Odd 40Membertou St  5151Sydney

036 Odd 40Moxham Dr  12759Sydney

036 Mixed 40Newlands Ave  424393Sydney

036 Mixed 40St Bridget St  5110Sydney

036 Mixed 40St Gabriel St  165Sydney

037 Even 41Alexandra St  446398Sydney

037 Mixed 41Buckingham Dr  172114Sydney

037 Mixed 41Elmbank Ave  10016Sydney

037 Mixed 41Elmer Dr  1911Sydney

037 Mixed 41Holyrood Dr  705Sydney

037 Odd 41Kings Rd  631523Sydney

037 Even 41Maple Ridge Dr  4830Sydney
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037 Mixed 41Marlborough Dr  393Sydney

037 Even 41Moxham Dr  11466Sydney

037 Mixed 41Newlands Ave  363308Sydney

037 Odd 41Rosemount Dr  5315Sydney

037 Mixed 41Woodside Dr  5233Sydney

038 Mixed 42Beechwood Cres  664Sydney

038 Mixed 42Beechwood Crt  52Sydney

038 Mixed 42Boulderwood Dr  753Sydney

038 Mixed 42Calder Crt  125Sydney

038 Mixed 42Calderwood Dr  11627Sydney

038 Mixed 42Ferndell Cres  666Sydney

038 Mixed 42Grosvenor Cres  467Sydney

038 Odd 42Kings Rd  833641Sydney

038 Mixed 42Kingswood Dr  4410Sydney

038 Mixed 42Newlands Ave  321191Sydney

038 Mixed 42Oakwood Cres  764Sydney

038 Even 42Rosemount Dr  5614Sydney

038 Mixed 42Silverwood Dr  784Sydney

039 Odd 43Alexandra St  301105Sydney

039 Mixed 43Churchill Dr  434425Sydney

039 Even 43Maillard St  6060Membertou 28B

039 Even 43Mt Kemmel St  3020Sydney

039 Odd 43St Anthony Dr  275Sydney

039 Odd 43Su'n Awti  3535Sydney

039 Even 43Towerview Pl  7050Sydney

039 Even 43Xavier Dr  242Sydney

040 Mixed 44Alexandra St  618423Sydney

040 Mixed 44Benson Dr  895Sydney

040 Mixed 44Brown St  8513Sydney

040 Even 44Carang Dr  8412Sydney

040 Mixed 44Glenda Cres  757Sydney

040 Odd 44Muin Awti  411Sydney

041 Mixed 45Alexandra St  701622Sydney

041 Odd 45Carang Dr  6515Sydney

041 Mixed 45Jefferson Lane  4530Sydney

041 Mixed 45Laben Dr  437Sydney

041 Mixed 45Pat St  185Sydney

041 Mixed 45Spruce Haven Dr  10510Sydney

041 Mixed 45Topshee Dr  619Sydney

041 Mixed 45Windsor St  14011Sydney

042 Even 46Big Noel Ekel    66Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Bradley St  415Membertou 28B

042 Odd 46Chief Ben Christmas Awti'j  1111Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Churchill Dr  201200Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Doucettes Lane  92Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Gallagher St  4512Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Kateri St  153Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Maillard St  513Membertou 28B
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042 Mixed 46Membertou St  171100Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Micmac Cres  825Membertou 28B

042 Even 46Muin Awti  62Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Pi'kun Ave  4820Membertou 28B

042 Even 46San'tele'sew Awti  9084Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Tupsi Dr  928Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Veterans Ave  349Membertou 28B

042 Mixed 46Veterans Ave Exten 323Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Aqmoqewawti    272Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Bradley St  6642Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Donald Marshall Awti  3014Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Donald Marshall Awti  3016Membertou 28B

043 Odd 47Highway 125 WB    45054505Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Jipin Awti'j  61Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Kitpu Cres  232Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Kji Saqmaw Crt  202Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Kji Saqmaw Crt  207Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47L'nu Ave  274Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Maliktuk Crt  231Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Maliktuk Crt  231Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Paul Awti  94Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Plawaj Awti  114Membertou 28B

043 Even 47Terry Way  630630Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Tupsi Dr  17193Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Tupsi Dr  171102Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47Wally Bernard Awti    214Membertou 28B

043 Mixed 47, 48Wally Bernard Awti    154Membertou 28B
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